

ROOM TAX COLLECTIONS

12:01 PM 11/29/2021

DESCHUTES COUNTY - TRT COLLECTION

	FY13/14	CHANGE	FY14/15	CHANGE	FY15/16	CHANGE	FY16/17	CHANGE	FY17/18	CHANGE	FY 18/19	CHANGE	FY19/20	CHANGE	FY20/21	CHANGE	FY21/22	CHANGE
JUL	\$ 915,363	11.8%	\$ 1,188,765	29.9%	\$ 1,271,350	6.9%	\$ 1,430,995	12.6%	\$ 1,514,978	5.9%	\$ 1,667,996	10.1%	\$ 1,748,181	4.8%	\$ 1,690,203	-3.3%	\$ 2,295,727	35.8%
AUG	\$ 906,575	23.2%	\$ 1,115,119	23.0%	\$ 1,169,306	4.9%	\$ 1,216,868	4.1%	\$ 1,468,425	20.7%	\$ 1,413,522	-3.7%	\$ 1,555,799	10.1%	\$ 1,719,672	10.5%	\$ 2,090,076	21.5%
SEP	\$ 403,810	23.2%	\$ 430,477	6.6%	\$ 614,663	42.8%	\$ 574,496	-6.5%	\$ 529,022	-7.9%	\$ 610,968	15.5%	\$ 793,230	29.8%	\$ 843,768	6.4%	\$ 1,031,327	22.2%
OCT	\$ 139,234	9.7%	\$ 175,403	26.0%	\$ 240,295	37.0%	\$ 282,936	17.7%	\$ 394,256	39.3%	\$ 364,516	-7.5%	\$ 354,406	-2.8%	\$ 863,986	143.8%		-100.0%
NOV	\$ 131,451	24.3%	\$ 195,905	49.0%	\$ 213,017	8.7%	\$ 228,833	7.4%	\$ 266,930	16.6%	\$ 286,147	7.2%	\$ 297,571	4.0%	\$ 447,254	50.3%		-100.0%
DEC	\$ 319,538	26.7%	\$ 360,655	12.9%	\$ 396,621	10.0%	\$ 453,353	14.3%	\$ 421,618	-7.0%	\$ 472,507	12.1%	\$ 554,419	17.3%	\$ 705,084	27.2%		-100.0%
JAN	\$ 180,382	-0.1%	\$ 230,003	27.5%	\$ 278,939	21.3%	\$ 272,394	-2.3%	\$ 315,236	15.7%	\$ 414,665	31.5%	\$ 471,140	13.6%	\$ 761,842	61.7%		-100.0%
FEB	\$ 155,023	0.6%	\$ 189,704	22.4%	\$ 255,899	34.9%	\$ 259,411	1.4%	\$ 277,310	6.9%	\$ 351,432	26.7%	\$ 362,855	3.3%	\$ 686,770	89.3%		-100.0%
MAR	\$ 224,459	15.2%	\$ 276,134	23.0%	\$ 302,367	9.5%	\$ 354,899	17.4%	\$ 407,138	14.7%	\$ 343,289	-15.7%	\$ 159,828	-53.4%	\$ 792,257	395.7%		-100.0%
APR	\$ 181,695	39.3%	\$ 189,582	4.3%	\$ 216,213	14.0%	\$ 236,091	9.2%	\$ 272,934	15.6%	\$ 406,383	48.9%	\$ 33,029	-91.9%	\$ 699,039	2016.4%		-100.0%
MAY	\$ 258,725	18.0%	\$ 292,303	13.0%	\$ 354,123	21.1%	\$ 390,661	10.3%	\$ 406,280	4.0%	\$ 524,883	29.2%	\$ 224,100	-57.3%	\$ 853,148	280.7%		-100.0%
JUN	\$ 462,519	2.9%	\$ 625,431	35.2%	\$ 755,305	20.8%	\$ 683,013	-9.6%	\$ 761,871	11.5%	\$ 973,143	27.7%	\$ 1,006,259	3.4%	\$ 1,422,603	41.4%		-100.0%
FYTD	\$ 2,225,748	18.3%	\$ 2,734,361	22.9%	\$ 3,055,319	11.7%	\$ 3,222,359	5.5%	\$ 3,512,425	9.0%	\$ 3,692,486	5.1%	\$ 4,097,210	11.0%	\$ 4,253,643	3.8%	\$ 5,417,130	27.4%
FY END	\$ 4,278,774	15.8%	\$ 5,269,481	23.2%	\$ 6,068,098	15.2%	\$ 6,383,950	5.2%	\$ 7,035,998	10.2%	\$ 7,829,451	11.3%	\$ 7,560,817	-3.4%	\$ 11,485,626	51.9%	\$ 5,417,130	-52.8%

CITY OF BEND - TRT COLLECTION

	FY13/14	CHANGE	FY14/15	CHANGE	FY15/16	CHANGE	FY16/17	CHANGE	FY17/18	CHANGE	FY18/19	CHANGE	FY19/20	CHANGE	FY20/21	CHANGE	FY21/22	CHANGE
JUL	\$ 586,376	7.9%	\$ 881,867	50.4%	\$ 1,167,521	32.4%	\$ 1,253,078	7.3%	\$ 1,415,547	13.0%	\$ 1,392,621	-1.6%	\$ 1,577,435	13.3%	\$ 1,236,038	-21.6%	\$ 2,013,187	62.9%
AUG	\$ 610,702	14.3%	\$ 870,733	42.6%	\$ 1,021,591	17.3%	\$ 1,109,525	8.6%	\$ 1,347,492	21.4%	\$ 1,343,926	-0.3%	\$ 1,458,091	8.5%	\$ 1,324,905	-9.1%	\$ 1,750,541	32.1%
SEP	\$ 462,399	16.8%	\$ 565,927	22.4%	\$ 739,451	30.7%	\$ 839,649	13.6%	\$ 820,801	-2.2%	\$ 945,580	15.2%	\$ 1,021,681	8.0%	\$ 883,269	-13.5%	\$ 1,276,769	44.6%
OCT	\$ 345,402	23.2%	\$ 440,768	27.6%	\$ 530,277	20.3%	\$ 664,833	25.4%	\$ 530,277	-2.1%	\$ 734,036	12.8%	\$ 795,824	8.4%	\$ 901,163	13.2%		-100.0%
NOV	\$ 215,766	20.9%	\$ 295,095	36.8%	\$ 357,600	21.2%	\$ 458,649	28.3%	\$ 426,303	-7.1%	\$ 495,457	16.2%	\$ 539,082	8.8%	\$ 489,540	-9.2%		-100.0%
DEC	\$ 288,908	26.6%	\$ 380,893	31.8%	\$ 434,108	14.0%	\$ 541,672	24.8%	\$ 506,919	-6.4%	\$ 567,940	12.0%	\$ 592,581	4.3%	\$ 524,108	-11.6%		-100.0%
JAN	\$ 228,564	24.3%	\$ 328,996	43.9%	\$ 399,620	21.5%	\$ 467,385	17.0%	\$ 475,959	1.8%	\$ 554,007	16.4%	\$ 595,797	7.5%	\$ 626,991	5.2%		-100.0%
FEB	\$ 262,821	28.2%	\$ 377,576	43.7%	\$ 428,240	13.4%	\$ 475,558	11.0%	\$ 499,784	5.1%	\$ 533,904	6.8%	\$ 656,403	22.9%	\$ 635,546	-3.2%		-100.0%
MAR	\$ 356,557	37.1%	\$ 492,377	38.1%	\$ 542,242	10.1%	\$ 686,690	26.6%	\$ 673,381	-1.9%	\$ 741,513	10.1%	\$ 335,846	-54.7%	\$ 967,399	188.0%		-100.0%
APR	\$ 329,826	20.5%	\$ 474,418	43.8%	\$ 571,271	20.4%	\$ 635,713	11.3%	\$ 690,587	8.6%	\$ 737,773	6.8%	\$ 120,155	-83.7%	\$ 953,833	693.8%		-100.0%
MAY	\$ 431,931	20.6%	\$ 587,528	36.0%	\$ 614,788	4.6%	\$ 766,845	24.7%	\$ 803,357	4.8%	\$ 915,959	14.0%	\$ 311,063	-66.0%	\$ 1,050,833	237.8%		-100.0%
JUN	\$ 601,113	34.5%	\$ 794,235	32.1%	\$ 887,415	11.7%	\$ 1,021,403	15.1%	\$ 1,081,683	5.9%	\$ 1,210,933	11.9%	\$ 770,499	-36.4%	\$ 1,481,491	92.3%		-100.0%
FYTD	\$ 1,659,477	12.6%	\$ 2,318,528	39.7%	\$ 2,928,564	26.3%	\$ 3,202,251	9.3%	\$ 3,583,840	11.9%	\$ 3,682,127	2.7%	\$ 4,057,207	10.2%	\$ 3,444,212	-15.1%	\$ 5,040,497	46.3%
FY End	\$ 4,720,365	21.4%	\$ 6,490,413	37.5%	\$ 7,694,125	18.5%	\$ 8,920,998	15.9%	\$ 9,392,551	5.3%	\$ 10,173,649	8.3%	\$ 8,774,457	-13.8%	\$ 11,075,116	26.2%	\$ 5,040,497	-54.5%